
B Ja Montfort-gesnois 1

Equipe

Coulaines  le 28 avril 2024

Premier Tour Interclubs 72

Premier Tour Interclubs 72

Nom PrénomLicence Cat.
Couloir

Modification

Dossard

100m / SEF

745644 LEBARBIER MarineSE F 1  2

IN2

109919 HERGAS MorganeSE F 2  16

IN2

100m / SEM

768328 BREBION MaximeES M 1  2

IN2

1558933 PIETTE EthanCA M 2  16

IN2

200m / SEF

1247687 PESLIER ClemenceSE F 1  2

IN2

1569479 AUDRY MargotCA F 2  16

IN2

200m / SEM

1562620 PISSOT MatteoSE M 1  2

IN2

1383892 PIEDALU MathieuES M 2  16

IN2

400m / SEF

1440494 MARTIN JadeES F 1  2

IN2

2543352 CORMIER EvaCA F 2  16

IN2

400m / SEM

2452119 HOULBERT LubinJU M 1  2

IN2

2435678 HOUINATO AcindyneSE M 2  16

IN2

800m / SEF

488752 MARCELLESI GeraldineSE F 1  2

IN2

2448422 DREUX AnaelleJU F 2  16

IN2

800m / SEM

1464397 PLESSIS AlexandreES M 1  2

IN2

1767533 CHEVALLIER NoeJU M 2  16

IN2

1 500m / SEF

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

1 500m / SEM

2504565 LANDEAU PierreES M 1  2

IN2

589050 DUCHESNE Jean-christopheSE M 2  16

IN2
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3 000m / SEF

1262010 VERON MagalieMA F 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

3 000m / SEM

1969114 BELKHEDIM WilsonCA M 1  2

IN2

2340418 BORDAISEAU DavidMA M 2  16

IN2

100m Haies (84) / SEF

1661956 DAVID MayaCA F 1  2

IN2

1083404 DAVID FlorianeSE F 2  16

IN2

110m Haies (106) / SEM

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

400m Haies (76) / SEF

1120393 DROUIN MaenaSE F 1  2

IN2

1310786 BOIS GracianeES F 2  16

IN2

400m Haies (91) / SEM

1307135 EDET MathisES M 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

3000m Steeple (91) / SEM

1510330 JALIER BaptisteES M 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

Hauteur / SEF

109919 HERGAS MorganeSE F 1  2

IN2

1661956 DAVID MayaCA F 2  16

IN2

Hauteur / SEM

1510330 JALIER BaptisteES M 1  2

IN2

2452119 HOULBERT LubinJU M 2  16

IN2

Perche / SEF

1435122 DROUIN Lou-anneES F 1  2

IN2

1722411 DROUIN CarineMA F 2  16

IN2

Perche / SEM

1562620 PISSOT MatteoSE M 1  2

IN2

282495 LECLERC RomainMA M 2  16

IN2

Longueur / SEF

745644 LEBARBIER MarineSE F 1  2

IN2

1569479 AUDRY MargotCA F 2  16

IN2
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Longueur / SEM

768328 BREBION MaximeES M 1  2

IN2

1650927 DEMASSEZ DU CA ChristianMA M 2  16

IN2

Triple Saut / SEF

1310786 BOIS GracianeES F 1  2

IN2

488752 MARCELLESI GeraldineSE F 2  16

IN2

Triple Saut / SEM

342941 LURON KevinSE M 1  2

IN2

1307135 EDET MathisES M 2  16

IN2

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF

1120393 DROUIN MaenaSE F 1  2

IN2

1435122 DROUIN Lou-anneES F 2  16

IN2

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM

342941 LURON KevinSE M 1  2

IN2

2435678 HOUINATO AcindyneSE M 2  16

IN2

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF

1722411 DROUIN CarineMA F 1  2

IN2

624542 GILBERT ChloeSE F 2  16

IN2

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM

1558933 PIETTE EthanCA M 1  2

IN2

1464397 PLESSIS AlexandreES M 2  16

IN2

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF

1562631 EDET SaraCA F 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM

282495 LECLERC RomainMA M 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

Javelot (600 G) / SEF

1247687 PESLIER ClemenceSE F 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

Javelot (800 G) / SEM

1650927 DEMASSEZ DU CA ChristianMA M 1  2

IN2

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _
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2504565 LANDEAU Pierre

1083404 DAVID Floriane

BORDAISEAU David2340418

stephane
Barrer 



4 X 100m / SEF - Ja Montfort-gesnois 1

1083404 DAVID FlorianeSE F 1  2

IN2

109919 HERGAS MorganeSE F 1  2

IN2

1569479 AUDRY MargotCA F 1  2

IN2

745644 LEBARBIER MarineSE F 1  2

IN2

4 X 100m / SEM - Ja Montfort-gesnois 1

1307135 EDET MathisES M 1  2

IN2

1562620 PISSOT MatteoSE M 1  2

IN2

342941 LURON KevinSE M 1  2

IN2

768328 BREBION MaximeES M 1  2

IN2

4 X 400m / SEF - Ja Montfort-gesnois 1

1120393 DROUIN MaenaSE F 1  2

IN2

1310786 BOIS GracianeES F 1  2

IN2

1435122 DROUIN Lou-anneES F 1  2

IN2

1440494 MARTIN JadeES F 1  2

IN2

4 X 400m / SEM - Ja Montfort-gesnois 1

1464397 PLESSIS AlexandreES M 1  2

IN2

1767533 CHEVALLIER NoeJU M 1  2

IN2

2452119 HOULBERT LubinJU M 1  2

IN2

2504565 LANDEAU PierreES M 1  2

IN2

3 000m Marche / SEF

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

5 000m Marche / SEM

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

Remplaçants

DossardLicence Nom  prénomCatégorie
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